Distributor of Texas Instruments: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of SN74LVC32AQPWREP - IC GATE OR 4CH 2-INP 14-TSSOP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Texas InstrumentsTexas Instruments
SN74LVC32AQPWREPSN74LVC32AQPWREP

Inputs can be driven from either 3.3-V or 5-V devices. This feature allows the use of this device as a translator in
a mixed 3.3-V/5-V system environment.
ORDERING INFORMATION (1)
TA PACKAGE (2) ORDERABLE PART NUMBER TOP-SIDE MARKING
SOIC – D Reel of 2500 SN74LVC32AQDREP LVC32AE
–40°C to 125°C
TSSOP – PW Reel of 2000 SN74LVC32AQPWREP LVC32AE
SOIC – D Reel of 2500 SN74LVC32AMDREP LVC32AM
–55°C to 125°C
TSSOP – PW Reel of 2000 SN74LVC32AMPWREP LVC32AM
(1) For the most current package and ordering information, see the Package Option Addendum at the end of this document, or see the TI
website at www.ti.com.
(2) Package drawings, standard packing quantities, thermal data, symbolization, and PCB design guidelines are available at